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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00         15.349,07         47.038,93  24,60         15.349,07              0,00  24,60         15.349,07              0,00  24,60         15.349,07              0,00  24,60

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.016.360,00        203.517,92        812.842,08  20,02        203.517,92              0,00  20,02        203.517,92              0,00  20,02        203.517,92              0,00  20,02

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                216.225,00         31.838,27        184.386,73  14,72         31.838,27              0,00  14,72         31.838,27              0,00  14,72         31.838,27              0,00  14,72

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 88.323,00         31.918,48         56.404,52  36,14         31.918,48              0,00  36,14         31.918,48              0,00  36,14         31.918,48              0,00  36,14

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.358,00          2.088,39          7.269,61  22,32          2.088,39              0,00  22,32          2.088,39              0,00  22,32          2.088,39              0,00  22,32

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               414.120,00         70.273,64        343.846,36  16,97         70.273,64              0,00  16,97         70.273,64              0,00  16,97         70.273,64              0,00  16,97

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             814.071,00        167.108,81        646.962,19  20,53        167.108,81              0,00  20,53        167.108,81              0,00  20,53        167.108,81              0,00  20,53

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.408.446,00        289.135,03      1.119.310,97  20,53        289.135,03              0,00  20,53        289.135,03              0,00  20,53        289.135,03              0,00  20,53

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          4.622,78         -4.622,78   0,00          4.622,78              0,00   0,00          4.622,78              0,00   0,00          4.622,78              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00          3.262,95         11.377,05  22,29          3.262,95              0,00  22,29          3.262,95              0,00  22,29          3.262,95              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00          2.432,49          8.481,51  22,29          2.432,49              0,00  22,29          2.432,49              0,00  22,29          2.432,49              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00          1.988,94          6.935,06  22,29          1.988,94              0,00  22,29          1.988,94              0,00  22,29          1.988,94              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    40.738,00          9.079,35         31.658,65  22,29          9.079,35              0,00  22,29          9.079,35              0,00  22,29          9.079,35              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                34.365,00          8.814,36         25.550,64  25,65          8.814,36              0,00  25,65          8.814,36              0,00  25,65          8.814,36              0,00  25,65

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            41.668,00          9.286,50         32.381,50  22,29          9.286,50              0,00  22,29          9.286,50              0,00  22,29          9.286,50              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                27.143,00          6.049,41         21.093,59  22,29          6.049,41              0,00  22,29          6.049,41              0,00  22,29          6.049,41              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             28.123,00          6.267,87         21.855,13  22,29          6.267,87              0,00  22,29          6.267,87              0,00  22,29          6.267,87              0,00  22,29

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.226,00          2.373,74          7.852,26  23,21          2.373,74              0,00  23,21          2.373,74              0,00  23,21          2.373,74              0,00  23,21

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                61.112,00         20.370,65         40.741,35  33,33         20.370,65              0,00  33,33         20.370,65              0,00  33,33         20.370,65              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.959,00            652,98          1.306,02  33,33            652,98              0,00  33,33            652,98              0,00  33,33            652,98              0,00  33,33

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.158.432,00        237.999,58        920.432,42  20,55        237.999,58              0,00  20,55        237.999,58              0,00  20,55        237.999,58              0,00  20,55

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         26.045,09        -26.045,09   0,00         26.045,09              0,00   0,00         26.045,09              0,00   0,00         26.045,09              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.152,00              0,00         18.152,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.831,00              0,00        219.831,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                27.832,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.733.350,00      1.150.476,30      4.555.041,70  20,07      1.150.476,30              0,00  20,07      1.150.476,30              0,00  20,07      1.150.476,30              0,00  20,07

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.733.350,00      1.150.476,30      4.555.041,70  20,07      1.150.476,30              0,00  20,07      1.150.476,30              0,00  20,07      1.150.476,30              0,00  20,07

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00          6.677,76              0,24 100,00          6.677,76              0,00 100,00          1.669,44          5.008,32  25,00          1.669,44              0,00  25,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                 12.252,00          7.669,46          4.582,54  62,60          7.669,46              0,00  62,60              0,00          7.669,46   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                83.200,00         81.746,74          1.453,26  98,25         81.746,74              0,00  98,25         21.490,00         60.256,74  25,83         21.490,00              0,00  25,83

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                259,00            499,71           -240,71 192,94            499,71              0,00 192,94             95,31            404,40  36,80             90,31              5,00  34,87

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.500,00            891,38          1.608,62  35,66            891,38              0,00  35,66              0,00            891,38   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          17.167,00         40.363,73        -23.196,73 235,12         40.363,73              0,00 235,12          3.534,51         36.829,22  20,59          3.534,51              0,00  20,59

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.000,00          1.226,35         13.773,65   8,18          1.226,35              0,00   8,18          1.226,35              0,00   8,18          1.226,35              0,00   8,18

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00          2.521,30          9.478,70  21,01          2.521,30              0,00  21,01          2.521,30              0,00  21,01          2.521,30              0,00  21,01

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.000,00          4.502,51         -1.502,51 150,08          4.502,51              0,00 150,08            697,44          3.805,07  23,25            664,84             32,60  22,16

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.700,00          2.850,00            850,00  77,03          2.850,00              0,00  77,03              0,00          2.850,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00         14.057,89         10.942,11  56,23         14.057,89              0,00  56,23          8.825,12          5.232,77  35,30          8.825,12              0,00  35,30

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               156.867,00         46.014,27        110.852,73  29,33         46.014,27              0,00  29,33              0,00         46.014,27   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.525,00         17.984,71         -4.459,71 132,97         17.984,71              0,00 132,97          3.021,34         14.963,37  22,34          3.021,34              0,00  22,34

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                37.617,00         35.662,60          1.954,40  94,80         35.662,60              0,00  94,80          6.412,52         29.250,08  17,05          6.412,52              0,00  17,05

      G/54F/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                            0,00             27,04            -27,04   0,00             27,04              0,00   0,00             27,04              0,00   0,00             27,04              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             48.960,00            320,00         48.640,00   0,65            320,00              0,00   0,65            320,00              0,00   0,65            320,00              0,00   0,65

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00              0,00          5.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                15.000,00            273,90         14.726,10   1,83            273,90              0,00   1,83            273,90              0,00   1,83            273,90              0,00   1,83

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            62.388,00              0,00         62.388,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.016.360,00              0,00      1.016.360,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                216.225,00              0,00        216.225,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 88.323,00              0,00         88.323,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                  9.358,00              0,00          9.358,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               414.120,00              0,00        414.120,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             814.071,00              0,00        814.071,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.408.446,00              0,00      1.408.446,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   14.640,00              0,00         14.640,00              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.914,00              0,00         10.914,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.924,00              0,00          8.924,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    40.738,00              0,00         40.738,00              0,00

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                34.365,00              0,00         34.365,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            41.668,00              0,00         41.668,00              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                27.143,00              0,00         27.143,00              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             28.123,00              0,00         28.123,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.226,00              0,00         10.226,00              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                61.112,00              0,00         61.112,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     1.959,00              0,00          1.959,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.158.432,00              0,00      1.158.432,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                18.152,00              0,00         18.152,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI               219.831,00              0,00        219.831,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI                27.832,00              0,00         27.832,00         27.832,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          5.733.350,00              0,00      5.733.350,00         27.832,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            5.733.350,00              0,00      5.733.350,00         27.832,00

      G/54F/20300/00  MAQUINARIA                             500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/54F/20400/00  ARREND.ELEMENTOS DE                  6.678,00              0,00          6.678,00              0,00

      G/54F/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                 12.252,00              0,00         12.252,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                83.200,00              0,00         83.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE                259,00              0,00            259,00              0,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          17.167,00              0,00         17.167,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            3.700,00              0,00          3.700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               156.867,00              0,00        156.867,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.525,00              0,00         13.525,00              0,00

      G/54F/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                37.617,00              0,00         37.617,00              0,00

      G/54F/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                            0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             48.960,00              0,00         48.960,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                 5.400,00              0,00          5.400,00              0,00

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT                 1.800,00              0,00          1.800,00              0,00

      G/54F/22612/00  PUBLICIDAD INSTITUCIONAL             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    150.721,00        105.720,58         45.000,42  70,14        105.720,58              0,00  70,14         35.240,19         70.480,39  23,38         35.240,19              0,00  23,38

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.958,00         66.171,89         -5.213,89 108,55         66.171,89              0,00 108,55         14.454,52         51.717,37  23,71         14.454,52              0,00  23,71

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         37.904,00              0,00         37.904,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 57.466,00              0,00         57.466,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                61.555,00         61.552,56              2,44 100,00         61.552,56              0,00 100,00              0,00         61.552,56   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.500,00          3.641,95          3.858,05  48,56          3.641,95              0,00  48,56            460,61          3.181,34   6,14            440,20             20,41   5,87

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.500,00          6.567,36            932,64  87,56          6.567,36              0,00  87,56            612,76          5.954,60   8,17            612,76              0,00   8,17

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            856.029,00        506.943,69        349.085,31  59,22        506.943,69              0,00  59,22        100.882,35        406.061,34  11,78        100.824,34             58,01  11,78

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         856.029,00        506.943,69        349.085,31  59,22        506.943,69              0,00  59,22        100.882,35        406.061,34  11,78        100.824,34             58,01  11,78

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               652.899,00        609.576,26         43.322,74  93,36        609.576,26              0,00  93,36        200.141,20        409.435,06  30,65        200.141,20              0,00  30,65

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.150,00          3.431,56           -281,56 108,94          3.431,56              0,00 108,94          3.431,56              0,00 108,94          3.431,56              0,00 108,94

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        560.661,00        393.502,21        167.158,79  70,19        393.502,21              0,00  70,19          5.000,00        388.502,21   0,89          5.000,00              0,00   0,89

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                 3.756,00              0,00          3.756,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               224.121,00         36.769,98        187.351,02  16,41         36.769,98              0,00  16,41          5.930,71         30.839,27   2,65          5.930,71              0,00   2,65

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.587,00      1.043.280,01        422.306,99  71,19      1.043.280,01              0,00  71,19        214.503,47        828.776,54  14,64        214.503,47              0,00  14,64

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.587,00      1.043.280,01        422.306,99  71,19      1.043.280,01              0,00  71,19        214.503,47        828.776,54  14,64        214.503,47              0,00  14,64

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.054.966,00      2.700.700,00      5.326.434,00  33,53      2.700.700,00              0,00  33,53      1.465.862,12      1.234.837,88  18,20      1.465.804,11             58,01  18,20

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.111.531,00         16.881,71      1.094.649,29   1,52         16.881,71              0,00   1,52         16.881,71              0,00   1,52         16.881,71              0,00   1,52

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               490.694,00          6.660,75        484.033,25   1,36          6.660,75              0,00   1,36          6.660,75              0,00   1,36          6.660,75              0,00   1,36

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          2.487,77         -2.487,77   0,00          2.487,77              0,00   0,00          2.487,77              0,00   0,00          2.487,77              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.602.225,00         26.030,23      1.576.194,77   1,62         26.030,23              0,00   1,62         26.030,23              0,00   1,62         26.030,23              0,00   1,62

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.602.225,00         26.030,23      1.576.194,77   1,62         26.030,23              0,00   1,62         26.030,23              0,00   1,62         26.030,23              0,00   1,62

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00        165.571,20       -165.571,20   0,00        165.571,20              0,00   0,00              0,00        165.571,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                63.856,00        109.182,98        -45.326,98 170,98        109.182,98              0,00 170,98              0,00        109.182,98   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.703.771,00        914.434,31        789.336,69  53,67        914.434,31              0,00  53,67        109.935,25        804.499,06   6,45        109.935,25              0,00   6,45

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        917.805,00        821.063,56         96.741,44  89,46        821.063,56              0,00  89,46        488.751,17        332.312,39  53,25        484.365,02          4.386,15  52,77

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.685.432,00      2.010.252,05        675.179,95  74,86      2.010.252,05              0,00  74,86        598.686,42      1.411.565,63  22,29        594.300,27          4.386,15  22,13

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            2.685.432,00      2.010.252,05        675.179,95  74,86      2.010.252,05              0,00  74,86        598.686,42      1.411.565,63  22,29        594.300,27          4.386,15  22,13

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.287.657,00      2.036.282,28      2.251.374,72  47,49      2.036.282,28              0,00  47,49        624.716,65      1.411.565,63  14,57        620.330,50          4.386,15  14,47

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   12.342.623,00      4.736.982,28      7.577.808,72  38,38      4.736.982,28              0,00  38,38      2.090.578,77      2.646.403,51  16,94      2.086.134,61          4.444,16  16,90
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      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    150.721,00              0,00        150.721,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           60.958,00              0,00         60.958,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         37.904,00              0,00         37.904,00              0,00

      G/54F/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                 57.466,00              0,00         57.466,00              0,00

      G/54F/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES                61.555,00              0,00         61.555,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                               7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           7.500,00              0,00          7.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            856.029,00              0,00        856.029,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         856.029,00              0,00        856.029,00              0,00

      G/54F/60601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                18.000,00              0,00         18.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA               652.899,00              0,00        652.899,00              0,00

      G/54F/60906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                 3.150,00              0,00          3.150,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        560.661,00              0,00        560.661,00              0,00

      G/54F/61151/00  TECNOLOGÍAS Y SERVIC                 3.756,00              0,00          3.756,00              0,00

      G/54F/66601/00  ADQUISICIÓN DE EQUIP                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC               224.121,00              0,00        224.121,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.465.587,00              0,00      1.465.587,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.465.587,00              0,00      1.465.587,00              0,00

***   103101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.054.966,00              0,00      8.054.966,00         27.832,00

      G/54F/12800/00  PERS.FUNC.INTERINO E             1.111.531,00              0,00      1.111.531,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD               490.694,00              0,00        490.694,00              0,00

      G/54F/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.602.225,00              0,00      1.602.225,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            1.602.225,00              0,00      1.602.225,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  APLICACIONES INFORMA                63.856,00              0,00         63.856,00              0,00

      G/54F/60909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.703.771,00              0,00      1.703.771,00              0,00

      G/54F/61909/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        917.805,00              0,00        917.805,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          2.685.432,00              0,00      2.685.432,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            2.685.432,00              0,00      2.685.432,00              0,00

***   103117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.287.657,00              0,00      4.287.657,00              0,00

****  1031  I.E.C.A                                   12.342.623,00              0,00     12.342.623,00         27.832,00
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***** TOTAL                                           12.342.623,00      4.736.982,28      7.577.808,72  38,38      4.736.982,28              0,00  38,38      2.090.578,77      2.646.403,51  16,94      2.086.134,61          4.444,16  16,90
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***** TOTAL                                           12.342.623,00              0,00     12.342.623,00         27.832,00


